15721 NW 122 AVE

- Miami, Florida 33018

Basic Details

Tipo de
Propiedad:

Tipo de Listado:

ID del Listado:
Precio:

Vista:

Area del Solar:

Estado:

Address Map
Pais:

Estado:
County:
Ciudad:

Zipcode:

Commercial Land

For Lease
A2105514
$1,000,000

Garden view,other
view

75,359 Sqft

Active

us

FL

Miami-Dade County
Miami

33018

Features

+ Water:

Well water

Additional Information

Area:

Parcel Number:

Tax Amount:
Tax Year:

Zoning
Information:

Elementary
School:

Middle School:

Senior High

29

30-29-13-001-0590

$1,452
2015

90/AGRIC

Coconut grove

Ponce de leon

Coral springs



School:
For Lease:

Price/SqFt:

Lot Sq Footage:

Sq Ft Total:

Addresson
Internet:

Agent Info

Jiovanny Restrepo
& +1(786) 760-1077

mail@jic.realtor

+1 (786) 760-1077 - 1335 Lincoln Rd. Miami Beach, FL 33139

1

$13
75,359 Sqft
75,359 Sqft

1




